
Flathead Music Schedule 2022-2023
ACTIVITY DATE SITE TIME
FHS Marching Band - Freshmen Day Thu, Aug 4, 2022 FHS Band Room/Legends Field 9:00 AM - 12:30 PM

FHS Marching Band Camp Fri, Aug 5, 2022 FHS Band Room/Legends Field 9:00 AM - 4:30 PM

FHS Marching Band Camp Sat, Aug 6, 2022 FHS Band Room/Legends Field 9:00 AM - 4:30 PM

FHS Marching Band Camp Mon, Aug 8, 2022 FHS Band Room/Legends Field 9:00 AM - 4:30 PM

FHS Marching Band Camp Tue, Aug 9, 2022 FHS Band Room/Legends Field 9:00 AM - 4:30 PM

FHS Marching Band Camp Wed, Aug 10, 2022 FHS Band Room/Legends Field 9:00 AM - 4:30 PM

Annual Coaches Meeting and Activities Kick Off Wed, Aug 10, 2022 FHS 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

FHS Marching Band Camp Thu, Aug 11, 2022 FHS Band Room/Legends Field 9:00 AM - 4:30 PM

FHS Marching Band Camp Fri, Aug 12, 2022 FHS Band Room/Legends Field 9:00 AM - 4:30 PM

FHS Marching Band Rehearsal Tue, Aug 16, 2022 FHS Band Room/Legends Field 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

FHS Marching Band Rehearsal Thu, Aug 18, 2022 FHS Band Room/Legends Field 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

FHS Marching Band - Fair Parade Fri, Aug 19, 2022 Main Street, Kalispell 8:30 AM- 12:00 PM (10:00 AM Parade)

FHS Marching Band - Field Show Performance (vs. Capital) Fri, Sep 9, 2022 Legends Field 7:00 PM

FHS Marching Band - Homecoming Assembly Wed, Sep 21, 2022 FHS Gymnasium Morning TBA

FHS Marching Band - Homecoming Parade Fri, Sep 23, 2022 Main Street, Kalispell 4:00 PM

FHS Marching Band - Field Show Performance (HC) (vs. Hellgate) Fri, Sep 23, 2022 Legends Field 7:00 PM

FHS Marching Band - U of M Homecoming Parade Sat, Sep 24, 2022 Missoula 10:00 AM

FHS Concert Choir Retreat Fri, Sep 30, 2022 Trinity Lutheran Camp After school

FHS Concert Choir Retreat Sat, Oct 1, 2022 Trinity Lutheran Camp All day

FHS Concert Choir Retreat Sun, Oct 2, 2022 Trinity Lutheran Camp Morning

All-State Choir (FHS) local rehearsal Tue, Oct. 4, 2022 FHS Choir Room 6:00-7:30 PM

FHS Marching Band - Crosstown Parent/Student Performances Mon, Oct 10, 2022 Legends Field 3:45-5:15pm

FHS Choir Fall Concert Tue, Oct 11, 2022 FHS Performance Hall 7:00 PM

Marching Band Group & Individual Photos Fri, Oct 14, 2022 FHS Band Room 4:00 PM

FHS Marching Band - Crosstown FB Performance Fri, Oct 14, 2022 Legends Field 7:00 PM

FHS Marching Band - MSU Showcase of Bands Sat, Oct 15, 2022 Bozeman 2:00 PM

Travel to All-State Band/Choir/Orch Wed, Oct 19, 2022 Bozeman All Day

All-State Band/Choir/Orch Thu, Oct 20, 2022 Bozeman All Day

All-State Band/Choir/Orch Fri, Oct 21, 2022 Bozeman All Day

Fall Orchestra Concert (GHS/FHS ) Wed, Oct 26, 2022 FHS or GHS 7:00 PM

FHS Marching Band - ISU Mountain West Marching Band Festival Sat, Oct 29, 2022 Pocatello, Idaho 9:10 AM - 4:00 PM

Fruit Sale Begins Wed, Nov 2, 2022 FHS and GHS
District Festival Rules & Procedures (Directors) Meeting 6:00 PM

Veterans' Day Performance - Symphonic Band Fri, Nov 11, 2022 FHS Main Gymnasium 1:30 PM

FHS Choir Holiday Concerts Tue, Dec 6, 2022 FHS Auditorium 4:30:00 PM and 7:00PM

FHS Orchestra Holiday Concert Thu, Dec 8, 2022 FHS Auditorium 7:00 PM

FHS Band Holiday Concert Tue, Dec 13, 2022 FHS Auditorium 7:00 PM or 7:30 PM since KMS Orch is at 6:30

Fruit Arrives Fri, Dec 16, 2022 Music Dept All Day

Tuba Christmas Mon, Dec 19, 2022 Red Lion Inn Ballroom 3:30 PM Registration; 4:00 PM Rehearsal; 7:00 PM Performance

Choral Composer Residency/Festival Performance Sun, Jan 22, 2023 FHS Auditorium All Day

Choral Composer Residency/Festival Performance Mon, Jan 23, 2023 FHS Auditorium All Day

Music Dept. Photo Day Tues, Jan 24, 2023 Auditorium All Day

All-City Choir Concert Mon, Jan 30, 2023 FHS or GHS TBA

Band Tour of Valley Schools #1 Kalispell All Day

Band Tour of Valley Schools #2 Kalispell All Day

8th Grade Orientation Assembly Performances Wed, Feb 1, 2023 FHS Commons & Gene Boyle Gym 8:15-10:05 AM (Per. 1-2)

MSU TB Choral Festival Sun, Feb 5, 2023 Bozeman

MSU TB Choral Festival Mon, Feb 6, 2023 Bozeman

AA Orchestra Festival Mon, Feb 6, 2023 Bozeman All Day

AA Orchestra Festival Tue, Feb 7, 2023 Bozeman All Day

All NW Band/Orch Thu, Feb 16, 2023 Bellevue, WA

All NW Band/Orch Fri, Feb 17, 2023 Bellevue, WA

All NW Band/Orch Sat, Feb 18, 2023 Bellevue, WA

All NW Band/Orch Sun, Feb 19, 2023 Bellevue, WA

UM Concert Band Festival - Braves & Concert Bands Tue, Feb 28, 2023 Missoula All Day

All-City Orchestra Concert Tues. Feb. 28, 2023 FHS

AA Band Festival - Symphonic Band Mon, Mar 6, 2023 Kalispell - FHS All Day

AA Band Festival - Symphonic Band Tue, Mar 7, 2023 Kalispell - FHS All Day GHS

Kiwanis "Nite of Jazz" Mon, Mar 13, 2023 Whitefish 6:30 PM

FHS Orchestra Concert Tuesday, Mar 14, 2023 FHS Auditorium

FHS Choir Concert Thurs, Mar 16, 2023 FHS Auditorium 7:00 PM

FHS Band Concert Tues, Mar 21, 2023 FHS Auditorium 7:00 PM

FHS Choir Tour Wed, Apr 5, 2023 Seattle 4:00 PM

FHS Choir Tour Thurs, April 6, 2023 Seattle All day

FHS Choir Tour Fri, Apr 7, 2023 Seattle All day

FHS Choir Tour Sun, Apr 9, 2023 Seattle All day

District Music Festival for Band/Choir/Orch Thu, Apr 20, 2023 Kalispell - FHS Hosts @ GHS? All Day

District Music Festival for Band/Choir/Orch Fri, Apr 21, 2023 Kalispell - FHS Hosts @ GHS? All Day

District Music Festival for Band/Choir/Orch Sat, Apr 22, 2023 Kalispell - FHS Hosts @ GHS? All Day



State Music Festival for Band/Choir/Orch Fri, May 5, 2023 Missoula (U of M)

State Music Festival for Band/Choir/Orch Sat, May 6, 2023 Missoula (U of M)

FHS Band Spring Concert Tue, May 9, 2023 FHS Auditorium 7:00 PM

FHS Orchestra Spring Concert  (also Divisional Track) Tues, May 16, 2023 FHS Auditorium 7:00 PM

FHS Choir Spring Concert Tue, May 23, 2023 FHS Auditorium 7:00 PM

Senior Scholarship & Awards Night - Choral-Aires & Jazz I Wed, May 24, 2023 FHS Auditorium 6:00 PM Choral-Aires & 7:30 PM Perc/Jazz I

Spring Assembly - All Band Students (Nat'l Anthem & SS) Wed, May 31, 2023 FHS Gym 1:30 PM (6th Period)

FHS Graduation - All Bands Fri, Jun 2, 2023 FHS Gym 7:00 PM

Band: David Johnke
Choir: Jennifer Stephens
Orchestra: Eric Holdhusen


